
Nagercoil - Chennai Central SF Special/06117X - SF - SR 
DG/Dindigul Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

8h 40m - 494 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 13:20 0 1 0 67 11 SR
2 VLY Valliyur 13:48 13:50 2m 0 1 31 51 91 SR
3 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 74 67 38 SR
4 CVP Kovilpatti 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 139 72 90 SR
5 SRT Satur 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 160 90 SR
6 VPT Virudunagar Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 0 1 187 43 101 SR
7 MDU Madurai Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 231 50 133 SR
8 DG Dindigul Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 293 57 280 SR
9 KRR Karur Junction 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 367 73 120 SR
10 NMKL Namakkal 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 401 55 186 SR
11 RASP Rasipuram 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 426 62 222 SR
12 SA Salem Junction 21:35 21:55 20m 0 1 452 78 280 SR
13 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 573 54 400 SR
14 VN Vaniyambadi 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 589 79 355 SR
15 GYM Gudiyattam 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 633 45 270 SR
16 KPD Katpadi Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 657 69 215 SR
17 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 01:53 01:55 2m 0 2 718 79 85 SR
18 PER Perambur 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 781 7 7 SR
19 MAS MGR Chennai Central 03:30 0 2 787 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (08:24)

Apr 26 2024 (08:24)

1

1


